BUILDING STATISTICS

MONTH OF DECEMBER

Number of Permits Issued
Dwelling Units Constructed
Dwelling Units Demolished

Residential - Addition/Alteration
Residential - Accessory
Agricultural - New

Agricultural - Addition/Alteration
Commercial - New

Commercial - Addition/Alteration
Industrial - New

Industrial - Addition/Alteration
Institutional - New

Institutional - Addition/Alteration
Miscellaneous

Total Construction Value
YEAR TO DATE
Number of Permits Issued

Number of Dwelling Units
Total Construction Value

Residential - New Dwelling Units

10 Year Average

24
14

3,103,889
272,778
16,111
87,778
5,556
1,111
11,111
33,889
115,556
169,444
27,222
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3,844,444 | $
10 Year Average
422

133
$ 50,711,000 | $

20
10

3,480,000
280,000
65,000

400,000

5,000

4,230,000
2017
419

105
68,834,000

Source: Township of Wilmot

Development Services

21
10

2,010,000
375,000
60,000

130,000
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$ 2,575,000
2018
416

74
$ 58,276,000

DECEMBER 2018

Residential - New

NEW HAMBURG

70 Ritz Crescent

111 Waterloo Street

48 Briarstone Crescent
37 Briarstone Crescent
45 Briarstone Crescent

61 Briarstone Crescent
4 Briarstone Crescent
A & B-32 Church Street
10 Strauch Avenue

Institutional - Alt.

140 Waterloo Street

BADEN

1-3-50 Mill Street

Residential - Addition

59 Bergey Court

Residential - Accessory

178 Charlotta Street

5 Dundee Avenue

Residential - Alteration

214 Brenneman Drive
121-1323 Queen Street
71 Hillfield Drive

2 Stonecroft Way

4417 Wilmot-Easthope Road

1575 Huron Road
1744 Erb's Road




